
QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM

A1 1 UA6CC 60 28 160 75 160 74 380 177 79 38 195 90 195 89 469 217 60 30 155 75 155 75 370 180 1219 574 849 397

A1 2 EU8U 20 11 55 30 55 27 130 68 55 26 165 70 161 65 381 161 67 33 170 85 170 85 407 203 918 432 788 364

A1 3 SD1A 50 23 120 55 120 55 290 133 65 30 160 85 160 85 385 200 52 25 130 70 130 67 312 162 987 495 697 362

A1 4 RA6CA 80 35 200 80 200 80 480 195 63 30 155 70 155 65 373 165 853 360 853 360

A1 5 UA3QGT 30 12 95 35 95 35 220 82 32 18 80 45 80 45 192 108 65 32 160 85 160 84 385 201 797 391 605 309

A1 6 RK8I 77 33 210 85 210 81 497 199 31 13 75 30 75 30 181 73 678 272 678 272

A1 7 EW8OM 20 10 45 20 45 20 110 50 46 21 115 45 115 44 276 110 386 160 386 160

A1 8 R9SS 7 3 20 10 20 10 47 23 17 10 50 25 50 25 117 60 164 83 164 83

A2 1 R7MM 36 19 100 45 96 45 232 109 52 28 120 55 120 53 292 136 524 245 524 245

A2 2 YL2CV 30 15 95 45 95 45 220 105 38 18 110 55 110 55 258 128 478 233 478 233

A2 3 R3EA 29 16 85 45 85 45 199 106 38 22 95 50 95 50 228 122 427 228 427 228

A2 4 RN9RF 51 24 140 60 140 60 331 144 37 18 85 30 85 30 207 78 538 222 538 222

A2 5 RU9TN 27 12 65 40 65 39 157 91 41 22 100 55 100 53 241 130 398 221 398 221

A2 6 UI8C 30 20 90 55 90 53 210 128 32 18 80 35 80 32 192 85 32 16 65 35 65 35 162 86 564 299 402 214

A2 7 EU8F 25 13 60 30 60 30 145 73 38 18 90 45 90 45 218 108 363 181 363 181

A2 8 UT5IZ 43 27 100 70 100 68 243 165 243 165 243 165

A2 9 RV9CVA 32 16 90 35 90 34 212 85 27 15 60 25 60 25 147 65 28 14 60 30 60 28 148 72 507 222 360 157

A2 10 EW8G 17 8 50 20 50 20 117 48 19 8 40 15 40 9 99 32 35 18 90 45 90 44 215 107 431 187 332 155

A2 11 RT1I 23 10 75 30 76 29 174 69 21 10 45 20 45 20 111 50 285 119 285 119

A2 12 R9QQ 27 13 80 35 80 35 187 83 11 6 35 15 35 10 81 31 268 114 268 114

A2 13 UR4LIN 20 8 45 15 45 14 110 37 20 10 50 30 50 29 120 69 230 106 230 106

A2 14 RL6MF 8 4 10 5 10 5 28 14 10 5 20 5 20 5 50 15 26 14 65 35 65 35 156 84 234 113 206 99

A2 15 M5M 15 7 40 20 40 20 95 47 4 2 10 5 10 5 24 12 119 59 119 59

A2 16 RZ1A 15 7 45 20 45 18 105 45 105 45 105 45

A2 17 R0AFF 7 2 25 5 25 5 57 12 57 12 57 12

A3 1 RA3AGF P 13 5 25 15 25 15 94,5 52,5 20 6 60 15 60 15 210 54 41 24 100 55 100 55 361,5 201 666 307,5 571,5 255

A3 2 UA9SEC V 15 8 40 15 40 15 190 76 22 11 60 35 60 32 284 156 474 232 474 232

A3 3 R3NAN V 16 8 40 10 40 10 192 56 18 6 45 15 45 15 216 72 408 128 408 128

A3 4 R7MT V 13 6 30 5 30 5 146 32 14 7 45 20 45 20 208 94 354 126 354 126

B1 1 389 RT5C 49 20 140 50 136 50 325 120 42 18 105 45 105 43 252 106 577 226 577 226

B1 2 1250 R4OF 28 13 95 35 95 35 218 83 27 14 55 25 55 25 137 64 32 16 70 35 70 34 172 85 527 232 390 168

B2 1 140 UR7MZ 38 23 110 60 110 59 258 142 55 27 125 55 125 55 305 137 61 29 135 70 135 70 331 169 894 448 636 311

B2 2 354 OK2QX 66 28 155 70 151 70 372 168 50 23 120 55 120 54 290 132 662 300 662 300

B2 3 99 DF1MM 55 26 155 75 155 75 365 176 42 20 110 40 110 40 262 100 31 14 70 35 70 33 171 82 798 358 627 276

B2 4 160 RA9DZ 49 25 135 65 135 62 319 152 27 15 60 25 60 25 147 65 42 21 95 45 95 45 232 111 698 328 551 263

B2 5 239 RM3Z 20 7 65 25 65 25 150 57 36 17 95 45 95 45 226 107 55 26 130 65 130 64 315 155 691 319 541 262

B2 6 1123 UN7LDR 25 12 85 35 85 35 195 73,8 49 20 105 40 105 40 259 100 44 24 110 60 110 59 264 143 718 316,8 523 243

B2 7 908 RA7R 29 16 80 35 80 35 189 86 52 29 120 70 120 69 292 151,2 481 237,2 481 237,2

B2 8 124 UT1IM 13 5 35 15 35 15 83 35 52 27 120 65 120 65 292 157 375 192 375 192

B2 9 1080 UC5D 36 16 95 45 88 40 219 101 29 11 80 35 80 35 189 81 408 182 408 182

B2 10 718 SM0Y 26 11 80 30 80 30 186 71 31 17 75 40 75 40 181 97 26 14 65 30 65 30 156 74 523 242 367 171

B2 11 171 D1M 23 14 60 35 60 34 143 83 20 9 65 20 65 20 150 49 23 12 60 35 60 34 143 81 436 213 293 164

B2 12 157 R8WO 28 12 75 25 75 25 178 62 33 18 75 40 75 35 183 93 361 155 361 155

B2 13 1216 F6CEL 21 12 60 35 56 35 137 82 23 10 60 30 60 29 143 69 280 151 280 151

B2 14 793 UX2IJ 48 24 115 55 115 55 278 134 278 134 278 134

B2 15 951 UT7LW 18 9 45 20 45 20 108 49 26 13 70 30 70 30 166 73 274 122 274 122

B2 16 384 RT4P 22 12 70 35 70 34 162 81 162 81 162 81

B2 17 568 RA9MX 40 17 75 30 75 30 190 77 190 77 190 77

B2 18 729 RD3FT 18 9 50 25 50 25 118 59 118 59 118 59

B2 19 957 UA3PP 5 2 10 5 10 5 25 12 12 3 40 5 40 5 92 13 117 25 117 25

B2 20 243 RA0AY 3 1 10 0 10 0 23 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 26 3 26 3

B3 1 518 UT3IZ V 45 22 145 60 145 60 670 284 55 31 130 75 130 75 630 362 58 29 135 70 135 69 656 336 1956 982 1326 698

B3 2 315 R6CC V 28 14 75 40 75 40 356 188 44 23 115 55 115 52 548 260 40 20 105 50 105 44 500 228 1404 676 1048 488

B3 3 554 OK1DQP V 25 12 70 30 70 30 330 144 22 13 60 25 60 25 284 126 20 9 45 15 45 15 220 78 834 348 614 270

B3 4 733 F5YG B 14 9 40 30 40 30 94 69 13 7 45 25 45 25 103 57 14 4 40 10 40 6 94 20 291 146 197 126

Отсутствующие

QSO CFM MEM CFM QTC CFM CALL 20M 40M 80M

9A1AA 37 40 33

A1 1 UA6CC 60 28 160 75 160 74 380 177 DL3KWF 6 15 6

A1 2 SD1A 50 23 120 55 120 55 290 133 DL3KWR 9 12 13

A1 3 UA3QGT 30 12 95 35 95 35 220 82 F6CEL 18

A1 4 EU8U 20 11 55 30 55 27 130 68 I1MMN 6 10 6

A2 1 UT5IZ 43 27 100 70 100 68 243 165 IK0HBN 23 12 5

A2 2 UI8C 32 18 80 35 80 32 192 85 LZ1QZ 22 25

A2 3 RV9CVA 27 15 60 25 60 25 147 65 LZ1VQ 13 22 15

A2 4 RZ1A 15 7 45 20 45 18 105 45 OM7AT 12 7 6

A2 5 EW8G 19 8 40 15 40 9 99 32 PA5WT 33 21

A2 6 RL6MF 8 4 10 5 10 5 28 14 R0AIB 32

A2 7 R0AFF 7 2 25 5 25 5 57 12 R0RG 15 3 1

A3 1 RA3AGF 13 5 25 15 25 15 63 52,5 R3PIQ 15

B1 1 1250 R4OF 27 14 55 25 55 25 137 64 R7AT 19 31 31

B2 1 140 UR7MZ 55 27 125 55 125 55 305 137 R7AW 39 33

B2 2 793 UX2IJ 48 24 115 55 115 55 278 134 RA3XCZ 5 8
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B2 3 99 DF1MM 31 14 70 35 70 33 171 82 RA9SF 20 21 29

B2 4 384 RT4P 22 12 70 35 70 34 162 81 RD1T 13 15 15

B2 5 568 RA9MX 40 17 75 30 75 30 190 77 RK1NWA 4 6 7

B2 6 1123 UN7LDR 25 12 85 35 85 35 195 73,8 RK3P 9 30

B2 7 718 SM0Y 26 11 80 30 80 30 186 71 RL3DX 18 28

B2 8 160 RA9DZ 27 15 60 25 60 25 147 65 RL4A 21 26 31

B2 9 729 RD3FT 18 9 50 25 50 25 118 59 RN3DMB 3 6 9

B2 10 239 RM3Z 20 7 65 25 65 25 150 57 RN4SC 6 12 17

B2 11 171 D1M 20 9 65 20 65 20 150 49 RQ9F/3 8 4

B3 1 518 UT3IZ 45 22 145 60 145 60 335 284 RT7C 20 32

B3 2 315 R6CC 28 14 75 40 75 40 178 188 RU0LL 5 7

B3 3 554 OK1DQP 20 9 45 15 45 15 110 78 RU3YAA 11 17 20

B3 4 733 F5YG 14 4 40 10 40 6 94 20 RW3AI 10 9 25

RX3QNE 6 7 20

RX9AF 25 31 27

SM6FPC 15 16

UA3MCH 7 14

UA3RBP 9 24

UA3RBR 10 5

UA4FDL 5 5 8

UA4QK 11 14 16

UA5F 15

UA6HFI 17 24

UA9CHQ 9 9

UA9SMU 14 17

UD8A 27 11 30

UN7ZW 26 28

UR5AW 6 7

UT4LW 14 18 21

UX8IX 14 20 30

YO8DOH 11 27 24


